
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 

Dept. of Computer Science 

Continuous Internal Evaluation from 2018-19  

Class Examination  Subject Code Internal Marks Distribution Marks 

B.Sc. I  Oct’2018 Problem Solving 
using Computers 

DSE-1006A 

 Open Book 
Test-I 

5 

Open Book 

Test-II 

5 

Online Test 5 

Assignment 5 

B.Sc. I March’2019 Problem Solving 

using Computers 

DSE-1006A 

 Assignment 5 

Paper 

Presentation 

5 

Online Test 10 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur 

B.Sc. I ( Internal Evaluation ) Oct' 2018 

         Sr.N
o 

Roll 
No 

  Name 
Unit 

Test-I 
Unit 

Test-II 
Onlin
e Test 

Assignme
nt Book 

Tota
l 

1 
785

9 KU JANGATE AJIT SUKUMAR 5 5 5 4 19 

2 
786

0 MR 
KADAM ARCHIET 
CHANDRAKANT 5 5 4 3 17 

3 
786

1 
MIS
S KAMBLE TEJASHRI SAMBHAJI 5 5 5 3 18 

4 
786

2 KU KAMBLE RAHUL DEEPAK 5 5 5 4 19 

5 
786

3 MR 
KOUNDADE SHUBHAM 
RAVINDRA 5 5 4 5 19 

6 
786

4 
MIS
S MAHAJAN SAKSHI ANIL 5 5 5 5 20 

7 
786

5 MR PATIL SHIVAM BALIRAM 5 5 3 5 18 

8 
786

6 KU PATIL ROHAN ASHOK 5 5   3 13 

9 
786

7 MR 
PATIL SHUBHAM 
SANJAYKUMAR 5 5 4 5 19 

10 
786

8 KU PATIL SAMMED RAJGONDA 5 5 5 5 20 

11 
786

9 
MIS
S PATIL  POOJA RAVALU 5 5   5 15 

12 
787

0 
MIS
S PATIL  VAISHNAVI  DASHRATH 5 5 4 5 19 

13 
787

1 
MIS
S 

PAWAR AISHWARYA 
CHANDRAKANT 5 5 5 5 20 

14 
787

2 MR POWAR PRASHANT VISHAL 5 5 5 5 20 

15 
787

3 
MIS
S SALUNKHE KALYANI SANJAY 5 5 4 5 19 

16 
787

4 
MIS
S SAWANT BHAKTI ARUN 5 5 4 5 19 

17 
787

5 
MIS
S SHAIKH MUSKAN MOHIDDIN 5 5 5 5 20 

18 
787

7 KU 
SHINDE  PRATIK 
CHANDRAKANT 5 5 5 5 20 

19 
787

8 MR SUTAR VISHWAJEET GANESH 5 5 5 3 18 

20 787 KU YADAV SAIPRASAD SHRINIVAS 5 5 5 3 18 



9 

21 
788

0 
MIS
S YAMGARNIKAR SNEHAL NITIN 5 5 5 5 20 

22 
788

1 MR BAGANIKAR SANKET SUHAS 5 5 3 3 16 

23 
788

2 
MIS
S 

CHOUGALE NIRANJANEE 
NANDKUMAR 5 5 5 5 20 

24 
788

3 KU 
CHOUGALE SHUBHAM 
PANDURANG 5 5 4 4 18 

25 
788

4 MR GHOTANE SAGAR  UMESH 5 5 5 4 19 

26 
788

5 
MIS
S HANDE RUTUJA RAJU 5 5 4 5 19 

27 
788

6   HEGADE VAISHNAVI KIRAN 5 5 2 4 16 

28 
788

7 
MIS
S KAMBLE PRAJAKTA SUNDAR 5 5 4 5 19 

29 
788

8 MR KAMBLE YASH BALU 5 5 5 4 19 

30 
788

9 
MIS
S 

KAMBLE SHUBHANGI 
PRAKASH 5 5 4 4 18 

31 
789

0 
MIS
S 

KAROSHI SPURTHI 
MALLIKARJUN 5 5 4 5 19 

32 
789

1 
MIS
S KHARADE NISHA NARAYAN 5 5 4 5 19 

33 
789

3   NILLE AISHWARYA SACHIN 5 5 4 5 19 

34 
789

4 
MIS
S NIMBALKAR MANASI ARUN 5 5 5 5 20 

35 
789

5 
MIS
S PATHARE AKSHATA NITIN 5 5 5 5 20 

36 
789

6 
MIS
S PATIL SNEHAL VILAS 5 5 5 5 20 

37 
789

7 
MIS
S PATIL AMRUTA AMAR 5 5 5 5 20 

38 
789

8 MR PATIL SHIVAM RAJENDRA 5 5 5 4 19 

39 
789

9 MR PATIL VINOD VIJAY 5 5 5 5 20 

40 
790

0   PATIL  GAUTAMYashawantrao 5 5 5 4 19 

41 
790

1 MR SASNE RUTVIK SAMBHAJI 5 5 5   15 

42 
790

2 
MIS
S SHETE ADITI SUNIL 5 5 4 5 19 

43 
790

4 
MIS
S TODKAR SHARVARI SANJAY 5 5 4 5 19 

44 
790

5 
MIS
S URANE RACHANA RAJU 5 5 5 5 20 

45 790 MR VALVI RAJENDRA RAVIDAS 5 5 5 5 20 



6 

46 
790

7 
MIS
S YADAV RUTUJA DEEPAK 5 5 5 5 20 

47 
790

8 Mr. PATIL SHRITEJ SUBHASH 5 5 5 3 18 

         

         

         

 

Subject 
Teacher 

   

H.O.D
. 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Shri Swami Vivekanand ShishanSansth'a 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUE(Autonomous) 

INTERNAL EVALUATION MARCH-2019 

Sr.No 
Roll 
No 

  Name 
Assignment 

No.I 
Paper 

Presentation 
Online 

Test 
Total 

1 7859 KU JANGATE AJIT SUKUMAR 5 5 10 20 

2 7860 MR KADAM ARCHIET CHANDRAKANT 
 

3 10 13 

3 7861 MISS KAMBLE TEJASHRI SAMBHAJI 5 3 10 18 

4 7862 KU KAMBLE RAHUL DEEPAK   5 10 15 

5 7863 MR KOUNDADE SHUBHAM RAVINDRA 5 5 10 20 

6 7864 MISS MAHAJAN SAKSHI ANIL 3 5 10 18 

7 7865 MR PATIL SHIVAM BALIRAM 3 5 8 16 

8 7866 KU PATIL ROHAN ASHOK 3 5 2 10 

9 7867 MR PATIL SHUBHAM SANJAYKUMAR 3 5 10 18 

10 7868 KU PATIL SAMMED RAJGONDA   3 7 10 

11 7869 MISS PATIL  POOJA RAVALU 5 5 10 20 

12 7870 MISS PATIL  VAISHNAVI  DASHRATH 3 5 9 17 

13 7871 MISS PAWAR AISHWARYA CHANDRAKANT 5 5 9 19 

14 7872 MR POWAR PRASHANT VISHAL 3 5 10 18 

15 7873 MISS SALUNKHE KALYANI SANJAY 3 5 9 17 

16 7874 MISS SAWANT BHAKTI ARUN 5 3 9 17 

17 7875 MISS SHAIKH MUSKAN MOHIDDIN 3 5 10 18 

18 7877 KU SHINDE  PRATIK CHANDRAKANT 5 5 9 19 

19 7878 MR SUTAR VISHWAJEET GANESH 3 3 2 8 

20 7879 KU YADAV SAIPRASAD SHRINIVAS   5 10 15 

21 7880 MISS YAMGARNIKAR SNEHAL NITIN 5 5 10 20 

22 7881 MR BAGANIKAR SANKET SUHAS   3 5 8 

23 7882 MISS 
CHOUGALE NIRANJANEE 
NANDKUMAR 3 5 10 18 

24 7883 KU CHOUGALE SHUBHAM PANDURANG 3 5 9 17 

25 7884 MR GHOTANE SAGAR  UMESH 3 5   8 

26 7885 MISS HANDE RUTUJA RAJU 3 5 9 17 

27 7886   HEGADE VAISHNAVI KIRAN 
 

    
 28 7887 MISS KAMBLE PRAJAKTA SUNDAR 5 5 3 13 

29 7888 MR KAMBLE YASH BALU 3 5 9 17 

30 7889 MISS KAMBLE SHUBHANGI PRAKASH 3 5 10 18 

31 7890 MISS KAROSHI SPURTHI MALLIKARJUN 5 5 9 19 

32 7891 MISS KHARADE NISHA NARAYAN 3 5 9 17 

33 7893   NILLE AISHWARYA SACHIN 3 5 10 18 

34 7894 MISS NIMBALKAR MANASI ARUN 3 5 8 16 

35 7895 MISS PATHARE AKSHATA NITIN 5 5 9 19 

36 7896 MISS PATIL SNEHAL VILAS 5 5 10 20 

37 7897 MISS PATIL AMRUTA AMAR 5   8 13 

38 7898 MR PATIL SHIVAM RAJENDRA 3 5 8 16 



39 7899 MR PATIL VINOD VIJAY 5 5 10 20 

40 7900   PATIL  GAUTAMYashawantrao 3 5 10 18 

41 7901 MR SASNE RUTVIK SAMBHAJI   3 5 8 

42 7902 MISS SHETE ADITI SUNIL 3 5 9 17 

43 7904 MISS TODKAR SHARVARI SANJAY 5 5 8 18 

44 7905 MISS URANE RACHANA RAJU 3 5 8 16 

45 7906 MR VALVI RAJENDRA RAVIDAS   5 7 12 

46 7907 MISS YADAV RUTUJA DEEPAK 3 5 4 12 

47 7908 Mr. PATIL SHRITEJ SUBHASH 3 5 8 16 

  
         
         
       

 

Subject 
Teacher 

  

H.O.D. 
  

         

  



Vivekanand College, Kolhapur ( Autonomous ) 
B.Sc.- I ( 2018-19) DBMS Internal Marks Oct’ 2018 

  

Sr.No.  Roll No  Name Of The Students 
ASS-

I 
ASS-

II Total 

1 7859 JANGATE AJIT SUKUMAR 5 5 10 

2 7860 KADAM ARCHIET CHANDRAKANT 0 0 0 

3 7861 KAMBLE TEJASHRI SAMBHAJI 5 5 10 

4 7862 KAMBLE RAHUL DEEPAK 0 0 0 

5 7863 KOUNDADE SHUBHAM RAVINDRA 5 5 10 

6 7864 MAHAJAN SAKSHI ANIL 0 5 5 

7 7865 PATIL SHIVAM BALIRAM 5 0 5 

8 7866 PATIL ROHAN ASHOK 5 0 5 

9 7867 PATIL SHUBHAM SANJAYKUMAR 0 5 5 

10 7868 PATIL SAMMED RAJGONDA 0 0 0 

11 7869 PATIL  POOJA RAVALU 5 5 10 

12 7870 PATIL  VAISHNAVI  DASHRATH 0 5 5 

13 7871 PAWAR AISHWARYA CHANDRAKANT 5 5 10 

14 7872 POWAR PRASHANT VISHAL 0 5 5 

15 7873 SALUNKHE KALYANI SANJAY 0 5 5 

16 7874 SAWANT BHAKTI ARUN 5 5 10 

17 7875 SHAIKH MUSKAN MOHIDDIN 0 5 5 

18 7877 SHINDE  PRATIK CHANDRAKANT 5 5 10 

19 7878 SUTAR VISHWAJEET GANESH 0 0 0 

20 7879 YADAV SAIPRASAD SHRINIVAS 0 0 0 

21 7880 YAMGARNIKAR SNEHAL NITIN 5 5 10 

22 7881 BAGANIKAR SANKET SUHAS 0 0 0 

23 7882 CHOUGALE NIRANJANEE NANDKUMAR 0 5 5 

24 7883 CHOUGALE SHUBHAM PANDURANG 0 5 5 

25 7884 GHOTANE SAGAR  UMESH 0 0 0 

26 7885 HANDE RUTUJA RAJU 0 5 5 

27 7886 HEGADE VAISHNAVI KIRAN 0 5 5 

28 7887 KAMBLE PRAJAKTA SUNDAR 5 5 10 

29 7888 KAMBLE YASH BALU 0 5 5 

30 7889 KAMBLE SHUBHANGI PRAKASH 0 5 5 

31 7890 KAROSHI SPURTHI MALLIKARJUN 5 5 10 

32 7891 KHARADE NISHA NARAYAN 0 5 5 

33 7893 NILLE AISHWARYA SACHIN 0 5 5 

34 7894 NIMBALKAR MANASI ARUN 0 5 5 

35 7895 PATHARE AKSHATA NITIN 5 5 10 

36 7896 PATIL SNEHAL VILAS 5 5 10 

37 7897 PATIL AMRUTA AMAR 5 5 10 

38 7898 PATIL SHIVAM RAJENDRA 0 5 5 

39 7899 PATIL VINOD VIJAY 5 5 10 

40 7900 PATIL GAUTAM YASHWANTRAO 0 5 5 



41 7901 SASNE RUTVIK SAMBHAJI 0 0 0 

42 7902 SHETE ADITI SUNIL 5 0 5 

43 7903 SHINTRE PRANJAL PRAKASH 0 0 0 

44 7904 TODKAR SHARVARI SANJAY 5 5 10 

45 7905 URANE RACHANA RAJU 0 5 5 

46 7906 VALVI RAJENDRA RAVIDAS 0 0 0 

47 7907 YADAV RUTUJA DEEPAK 0 5 5 

48 7908 PATIL SHRITEJ SUBHASH 0 5 5 

 

Subject Teacher        

 

 H.O.D. 
 
 

 

 

 

 














































































